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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 15 3

D93

D94

D95

D96

D97

D98

D98

D103

D104

D105

D106

D109

D110

D112

Nakajima Syoutarou
KAIJIUOUKOKU

Ohta Yoshihiro
NR JIU-JITSU

Igor Tanabe
EXTREME SUPER TEAM

Imaji akito
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Thunakuni Minami
ASH

Hino Akinobu
MMA DOJO COBRA KAI

Michael Okamoto
SHOJI JIU-JITSU MATSUE

Kota Fujiwara
GRACIE BARRA

Kosuke Iwamoto
SHOOTO GYM BLOWS

Ryu-ya Kamio
SOL ROSTO JIU JITSU

Tsubasa Inoue
CDJJ

Tamamura Masatoshi
MMA DOJO COBRA KAI

Nick diego
FUJITA JIU-JITSU

Toshiki Miyatake
RAGNAROK JIU-JITSU

Otsubo Atsushi
TEAM LEGNUM


